
Made in India

SH10
SPL 1W/1M 107dB 

IP66 RATED

1
2
3
4
5

POSITION100V RATINGIMPEDANCE

8kΩ
4kΩ
2kΩ
1kΩ

1.25W
2.5W
5W

10W

70V RATING

0.625W
1.25W
2.5W
5W
8Ω

INPUT    RED +
 BLACK

OUTPUT  YELLOW +
       BLUE



Made in India

SH15
SPL 1W/1M 109dB 

IP66 RATED

1
2
3
4
5

POSITION100V RATINGIMPEDANCE

5k2Ω
2k6Ω
1k3Ω
667Ω

1.9W
3.8W
7.5W
15W

70V RATING

0.95W
1.9W

3.75W
7.5W

8Ω

INPUT    RED +
 BLACK

OUTPUT  YELLOW +
       BLUE



Made in India
IP66 RATED

SH30
SPL 1W/1M 111dB 

1
2
3
4
5

POSITION100V RATINGIMPEDANCE

2k6Ω
1k3Ω
667Ω
334Ω

3.8W
7.5W
15W
30W

70V RATING

1.9W
3.75W
7.5W
15W
8Ω

INPUT    RED +
 BLACK

OUTPUT  YELLOW +
       BLUE


